M Forest Health and Wildfire Safety Program

MIQNIANA Approved Contractors
Contractors Contact Name Work Phone Email / Website Office Location
All-American Weed Service Glenn Colclough (406) 570-2133 Bozeman
Andesite Property Rehab LLC Lars Forsberg (406) 581-4478 andesitepropertyrehab@gmail.com [Bozeman
Big Sky Fire Prevention Justin Miller (406) 570-9226 bigskyfp@gmail.com Big Sky
Big Sky Land Resources Cody Williams (406) 581-4489 codytw@gmail.com Three Forks
Big Sky Tree Removal Tom Newberry (406) 995-7852 BigSkyTrees@aol.com Big Sky
Big Twig LLC Tom Molitor (406) 600-9365 tom@bigtwigtreecare.com Belgrade
Bozeman Tree Service Erik Schneider (406) 522-8733 erik@bozemantreeservice.com Bozeman
CS Enterprises LLC Bart Mitchell (406) 579-0379 Big Sky
Duffy Logging Mike Duffy (406) 539-3237 Three Forks
E's Trees Erik Diehl (406) 579-4212 erik_diehl@hotmail.com Bozeman
Furtney Jerry Furtney (406) 570-2483 Bozeman
Gallatin Tree Care Scott Makoutz (406) 209-1163 smakoutz@gmail.com Bozeman
Henry's Lake Forestry Rob Spence (406) 640-0810 henryslakeforestry@gmail.com Island Park
Heritage Wood Products and Services Reese Erickson (406) 522-3905 heritagewoodps@gmail.com Bozeman
Montana Homes and Ranch Maintenance LLC  |Shaun Jones (406) 686-4600 mthomeandranch@gmail.com Clyde Park
Osler Logging Inc Jeremy Osler (406) 570-4387 Bozeman
Precision Timber Falling LLC Dan Locicero (802) 318-7449 Gallatin Gateway
Ridgeline Forestry Brad Biolo (406) 531-3427 bradleybioclo@gmail.com Big Sky
S&B Bobcat Excavation Services Steve Conrad (406) 282-7573 Manhattan
Tree Care Solutions LLC Lui Ferreira (406) 219-7273 lui@treecaremt.com Bozeman
Windswept Wildfire LLC Chris Schiefelbein (406) 580-7836 windsweptwildfire@msn.com Three Forks
Foresters
Independent Forester Gary Peck (406) 581-2815 Bozeman
Northwest Management Jim Cancroft (406) 544-8489 cancroft@nmi2.com Helena
RY Timber Dennis Davaz (406) 222-3360 x 125 Livingston
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